www.flexcable.com 231.937.8000 ext. 14 motion.desk@flexcable.com Fax:  231.937.8091
    orldwide leaders in welding cables and specialty
       products for over 60 years, Flex-Cable and
its divisions are recognized as producers of the
most advanced products globally.
Our mission at Flex-Cable is to provide our customers
with accurate, on-time delivery of the highest quality parts
available in the industry and to improve our company for

11
BOX-MOUNTING CABLE SETS
FLEX-CABLE \ NCSI PART NUMBERING GUIDE
F C - X X F Z Z Y Y - G G S K - X X X X
E = Feet
M = Meters
S = Straight at END "B" or "D"
T = 90 deg. w/Key at 12 O-Clock
B = 90 deg. w/Key at 6 O-Clock
L = 90 deg. w/Key at 9 O-Clock
R = 90 deg. w/Key at 3 O-Clock
S = "A"=Normal Configuration (SEE BELOW) or "C"=Straight
T = 90 deg. w/Key at 12 O-Clock
B = 90 deg. w/Key at 6 O-Clock
L = 90 deg. w/Key at 9 O-Clock
R = 90 deg. w/Key at 3 O-Clock
1 8 = 18 AWG Wire
1 6 = 16 AWG Wire NOTE:
1 4 = 14 AWG Wire ONLY For
1 0 = 10 AWG Wire Motor Power
0 8 = 8 AWG Wire & Brake
0 6 = 6 AWG Wire
M P = MP Series Motor
N = N Series Motor
H F = H&F Series Motor
H = H Series Motor
T = TL Series Motor
Y = Y Series Motor
T B
D A = Drive Side 115/230 V Motor Power Cable Position Position
M A = Motor Side 115/230 V Motor Power Cable
D B = Drive Side 460/500 V Motor Power Cable
M B = Motor Side 460/500 V Motor Power Cable
D F = Drive Side Feedback Cable
M F = Motor Side Feedback Cable
D R = Drive Side Brake Cable
M R = Motor Side Brake Cable
N = Non-Flex Cable
F = Continuous-Flex Cable
M C = L R
C D = Position Position
U 2 = Ultra 100/200
D A = Ultra 1500
U 5 =
U 3 =
U X = U3K/5K
X X = UNIVERSAL
F C = Flex-Cable Logo & Text
Note:
Grey Colored Digits May Be Ommited
1394
Ultra 5000
Ultra 3000
Length
8720MC
END "B" or "D" OF
CABLE viewing the
face of the  connector
with the cable hanging
down.
END "C" OF CABLE viewing the
face of the  connector with the
cable hanging down.